SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:

-
-
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 100%
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
STATE
0005
I* 78000200
I* 78000500
I* 78004355
I* 78100100
78300200
X7011015
X7030005
I* X8730312
I* X8850102
STATE OF ILLINOIS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
8"
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE D - INLAID - LINE 5"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
< EXPRESSWAYS>
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO.
18 4/C,TWISTED,SHIELDED
INDUCTION LOOP
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
L SUM
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
33830
1800
13300
1330
1330
1
20935
50
122
1-57 (HALSTED ST. TD 1-80)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA.
33830
1800
13300
1330
1330
1
20935
50
122
TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft I SEC TION COUNTY
s1 I 2O2O-O21-PP COOK
CONTRACT
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I ts I